## WEST UNION JULY $4^{TH}$ – FLEA MARKET REGISTRATION Registration fee - \$ 10.00

NAN	NAME	
ADD	ADDRESS	
CIT	CITYSTZIP	
PHO	PHONE EMAIL	
PRO	PRODUCTS:	
	READ CAREFULLY - THIS AFFECTS YOUR LEGAL RIGHTS	
Comn of the	In exchange for participation in the activity of a Flea Market, organized by the West Union Committee ("West Union 4th"), of West Union, Illinois, 62477 and/or use of the property, of the West Union Park, owned by York Township ("York Township"), I agree for myself the members of my family, to the following:	facilities and services
1.	1. I agree to observe and obey all posted or written rules and warnings, and further ag instructions or directions given by West Union 4 <sup>th</sup> and/or York Township, or the er representatives or agents of West Union 4 <sup>th</sup> and/or York Township.	gree to follow any oral mployees,
2.	2. West Union 4th of July Celebration reserves the right to refuse admission to any ver sublease any part of their selling space.	ndor. Vendors may not
3.	3. I agree to indemnify and defend West Union 4 <sup>th</sup> and/or York Township against all cl damages, judgments, costs or expenses, including attorney fees and other litigation any way arise from me or my family's use of or presence upon the facilities of West Township.	costs, which may in
4.	4. I agree to pay for all damages to the facilities of West Union 4 <sup>th</sup> and/or York Town my family's negligent, reckless, or willful actions.	ship caused by me or
5.	5. Any legal or equitable claim that may arise from participation in the above shall be law.	resolved under Illinois
6.	6. Representatives or agents of West Union 4 <sup>th</sup> and/or York Township are not responsitems.	sible for lost or stolen
	I HAVE READ THIS DOCUMENT AND UNDERSTAND IT. I FURTHER UNDE SIGNING THIS RELEASE, I VOLUNTARILY SURRENDER CERTAIN LEGAL I	
Signa	Signature: Dated:	